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United around food data

Hellmann's Professional Mayonnaise 5L

Hellmann's Professional Mayonnaise 5l 1x1x4.9kg

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

A gluten free professional mayonnaise with maximum stability. Perfect coating & minimal water loss up
to 72h in bound salad Perfectly bind & coat salad. Heat stable in grill & ovens. Classic Hellmann’s taste,
perfect for a base you can build your signatures on . Free-range eggs and sustainably sourced oils, no
artificial colors, gluten free & lactose free.

Brand Hellmann's

Manufacturer Product Code 62751679

Product Type Food

Product Category Condiments

Storage Type Ambient

Erudus ID c2bd3e5af09746148e8f79678171f78f

Specification Type Generic

Inner Component GTIN 8720182776228

Manufacturer Component Code 62751679

Inner Pack GTIN 8720182776228

Inner Pack Product Code 62751679

Outer Case GTIN 8720182776228

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
Rapeseed oil (50%), water, spirit vinegar, pasteurised EGG yolk (3,4%), modified starch, sugar, salt, thickener (xanthan gum), lemon
juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), flavourings, antioxidant (calcium disodium EDTA), paprika extract.

Ingredient Statements

Suitable for Vegetarians. Committed to using free range eggs and sustainably sourced oils. Lactose free. Gluten Free

Suitable for

Charly.Leathers
Stamp
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A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten No

Barley No

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) No

Crustacea No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk No

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) No

Almond nuts No

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts No

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans No

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Allergen Statement On Pack

Gluten Free

Additional Allergen Information

Gluten Free

F R E E  F R O M

C L A I M S
Gluten-Free Yes

Free From Lactose Yes

S U P P L E M E N TA RY

I N G R E D I E N T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Palm Oil No

Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil/Fat No

GM Protein/DNA No

A D D I T I V E S Product Contains:

Artificial Antioxidants Yes

Artificial Colours No

Artificial Flavour Enhancers No

Artificial Flavourings Yes

Artificial Preservatives Yes

Artificial Sweeteners No

D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Vegan Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N
Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
2003 kJ
479 kcal

24%

Fat

51 g
HIGH
73%

Saturates

4 g
MED
20%

Sugars

1.8 g
LOW
2%

Salt

1.6 g
HIGH
27%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 479kcal / 2003kJ
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Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g per 15g serving RI per 15g serving

Energy (kJ) 2003 kJ 24% 300.5 kJ 4%

Energy (kcal) 479 kcal 24% 71.9 kcal 4%

Fat 51 g 73% 7.7 g 11%

  of which Saturates 4 g 20% 0.6 g 3%

  of which Mono-unsaturates 0 g -

Carbohydrate 3.9 g 2% 0.6 g 0%

  of which Sugars 1.8 g 2% 0.3 g 0%

Protein 0.6 g 1% 0.1 g 0%

Salt 1.6 g 27% 0.2 g 3%

Prepared Product Details

Ready to serve

Source of Nutritional Information Calculation from known/accepted datasets

Serving Size 15 g

Serving Size Description 1 teaspoon

Number of Servings 326 Servings

S U P P L E M E N TA RY

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N

H F S S  ( H I G H  I N

FAT,  S A LT  A N D

S U G A R )

HFSS Status Not Applicable (out of scope, exempt)

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Ready to use

Storage Instructions

Refrigerate after opening and use within 3 months. Do not freeze.

Storage Instructions After Opening

Refrigerate after opening and use within 3 months

Shelf Life from Time of Production 240 Days

Shelf Life From Opening 90 Days

AC C R E D I TAT I O N S /

C E RT I F I C AT I O N S /

A S S U R A N C E

S C H E M E S

BRCGS Certified BRCGS Food Safety

Food for Life Supplier Scheme FSSC 22000

School Approved (The Requirement for School Food

Regulation 2014)

Other Accreditation

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance

Spain

Additional Origin Details

SU=Leioa

P R O D U C T

C H A R AC T E R I S T I C S

Standards Testing
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C O N F I G U R AT I O N Case Configuration

Variable Inner Components in Outer Case No

Total Quantity of Inner Components in

Outer Case

1 Units

Total Quantity of Inner Packs in Outer

Case

1 Units

Is the Outer Case Splittable? No

Inner Pack Configuration

Is Inner Pack Splittable? No

Quantity of Inner Components in Inner

Pack

1

Count per Inner Component 326

P R O D U C T

W E I G H T S

Inner Component

Variable Weight Consumer Item No

Inner Component Weight 4.9 kg

e mark Yes

Inner Pack

Inner Pack Gross Weight 5.1 kg

Inner Pack Net Weight 4.9 kg

Outer Case

Outer Case Gross Weight 5.1 kg

Outer Case Net Weight 4.9 kg

P R O D U C T

D I M E N S I O N S

Inner Component

Inner Component Depth 229 mm

Inner Component Width 229 mm

Inner Component Height 184 mm

Inner Pack

Inner Pack Depth 229 mm

Inner Pack Width 229 mm

Inner Pack Height 184 mm

Outer Case

Outer Case Depth 229 mm

Outer Case Width 229 mm

Outer Case Height 184 mm

PA L L E T

I N F O R M AT I O N
Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer 24 Cases

Quantity of Layers Per Pallet 7 Layers

Quantity of Cases Per Pallet 168 Cases

Pallet Height 1.45 MTR

Pallet Gross Weight 889.99 kg

PAC K AG I N G Inner Component Packaging

Type Materials Weight Recycled Plastic % Recyclable Returnable Composite

Tub Plastic /
PP (Polypropylene)

190 g - % Yes No

Transport Packaging

Type Materials Weight Recycled Plastic % Recyclable Returnable Composite

Other Plastic 1.1 g - %

Other Paper/Cardboard 0.6 g - %

M A R K E T I N G

I N F O R M AT I O N
Marketing Description

A gluten free professional mayonnaise with maximum stability. Perfect coating & minimal water loss up to 72h in bound salad

Perfectly bind & coat salad. Heat stable in grill & ovens. Classic Hellmann’s taste, perfect for a base you can build your signatures

on . Free-range eggs and sustainably sourced oils, no artificial colors, gluten free & lactose free.

O T H E R

I N F O R M AT I O N
Manufacturer Comments

N/A
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C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Unilever UK Limited
Lever House
3 St James Road
Kingston Upon Thames
KT1 2BA

England

P: (Phone) 020 8547 8989

Technical Contact

Theresa Crayston
R&D Assistant Deploy Manager UFS
Theresa.Crayston@unilever.com

P: (Phone) 07825008860

Complaints Contact

via the Careline - details on pack

P: (Phone) 0800 783 3728

Commercial Contact

Iwan Phillips
Route to Market, Away From Home
Iwan.Phillips@unilever.com

P: (Phone) +44 7795 645460

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

http://erudus.com/

